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REHOREK
SVEC
HRUBY
NEKOKSA
POSPICHAL
VLK
MACAK
HOZDORA
SYKORA
RYDL
ZBORIL
ZILKA
SEVCIK
RICHTER
KRASNY

Statistika 2019 - 100m znak muzi - 50m bazén

Lukas
Filip
Ondrej
Michal
Vojtéch
Karel
Stanislav
Matéj
Vaclav
Adam
Michal
Albert
Tadeds
Frantisek
Karel

2001
2001
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2007
2006
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008

1:04.54
1:10.30
1:15.36
1:15.53
1:16.15
1:18.04
1:19.47
1:20.73
1:21.49
1:22.39
1:23.25
1:23.81
1:34.54
1:36.88
1:37.81

16.02.2019
16.02.2019
15.06.2019
25.06.2019
23.03.2019
04.05.2019
11.05.2019
17.02.2019
04.05.2019
04.05.2019
23.03.2019
05.05.2019
04.05.2019
04.05.2019
04.05.2019

Pardubice
Pardubice
Plzen

Liberec
Olomouc
Brno-Luzanky
Hradec Krdlové
Pardubice
Brno-Luzanky
Brno-Luzanky
Olomouc
Brno-Luzanky
Brno-Luzanky
Brno-Luzanky
Brno-Luzanky

1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m



